
NEW CUSTOMER RESIDENTIAL MONTHLY PRICE GUIDE

INTERNET

300 Mbps (300 Mbps download/30 Mbps upload)

600 Mbps (600 Mbps download/40 Mbps upload)

1000 Mbps (1000 Mbps download/50 Mbps upload)

Wall to Wall WiFi

Modem Fee

Power Boost

Priority Dispatch Code

HBO MAX - Streaming

Secure Plus

$75.00

$100.00

$125.00

$8.00

$12.50

$10.00

$10.00

$19.00

$8.00

Per month

PHONE

Standard Phone Line $42.41

Premier Voicemail with Advanced Messaging $10.00

Per month

Per monthTV PLAN

(Applies to Digital Lite, Premier, and Digital Basic packages)Unlimited Nationwide Calling, Power Pack features
including Standard Voicemail, Caller ID, Call Waiting,
Call Forwarding, 3rd Party Conference Calling

Economy Cable

Standard Cable (Must have Economy)

Digital Value Package (Must have Standard)

HBO

Showtime

Starz/Encore

Cinemax

Hispanic Programming Package

DVR Set Top Box

HD Set Top Box

DTA

Cable Card

Broadcast TV Surcharge

Sports Surcharge

$30.00

$115.00

$15.00

$19.00

$10.99

$19.00

$19.00

$6.00

$10.00

$8.00

$3.99

$8.00

Varies

$13.26

Bundle Discounts:

2 Core Services (VP, VI, IP)
3 Core Services (VIP)

-$5.00

-$10.00Taxes, fees and surcharges extra. Services may not be available in all areas 
and programming is subject to change. Rates effective May 2024. Rates 
subject to change. Cable TV customers must meet credit eligibility 
requirements. In compliance with the Fair Credit Reporting Act, you may be 
required to authorize and agree that Hargray may obtain a consumer report 
about you from a consumer reporting agency in order to verify your eligibility 
to receive offers, as well as determine service and equipment deposits, if 
any. Internet use is subject to the Acceptable Use Policy which can be found 
at https://www.hargray.com/legal-no-tices/acceptable-use-policy-
broadband-internet-services. Peak speeds may vary. Call for details.

Customer must lease an approved eMTA modem capable of DOCSIS 3.1 
from Hargray in order to receive the internet.
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