Per month

## INTERNET

	reimonun
<b>300 Mbps</b> (300 Mbps download/30 Mbps upload)	\$75.00
600 Mbps (600 Mbps download/40 Mbps upload)	\$100.00
1000 Mbps (1000 Mbps download/50 Mbps upload)	\$125.00
Wall to Wall WiFi	\$8.00
Modem Fee	\$12.50
Power Boost	\$10.00
Priority Dispatch Code	\$10.00
HBO MAX - Streaming	\$19.00
Secure Plus	\$8.00

Customer must lease an approved eMTA modem capable of DOCSIS 3.1 from Hargray in order to receive the internet.

## PHONE Per month Standard Phone Line \$42.41 Unlimited Nationwide Calling, Power Pack features including Standard Voicemail, Caller ID, Call Waiting, Call Forwarding, 3rd Party Conference Calling \$42.41 Premier Voicemail with Advanced Messaging \$10.00

Taxes, fees and surcharges extra. Services may not be available in all areas and programming is subject to change. Rates effective May 2024. Rates subject to change. Cable TV customers must meet credit eligibility requirements. In compliance with the Fair Credit Reporting Act, you may be required to authorize and agree that Hargray may obtain a consumer report about you from a consumer reporting agency in order to verify your eligibility to receive offers, as well as determine service and equipment deposits, if any. Internet use is subject to the Acceptable Use Policy which can be found at <u>https://www.hargray.com/legal-no-tices/acceptable-use-policybroadband-internet-services</u>. Peak speeds may vary. Call for details.

## **TV PLAN**

	reimonun
Economy Cable	\$30.00
Standard Cable (Must have Economy)	\$115.00
Digital Value Package (Must have Standard)	\$15.00
НВО	\$19.00
Showtime	\$10.99
Starz/Encore	\$19.00
Cinemax	\$19.00
Hispanic Programming Package	\$6.00
DVR Set Top Box	\$10.00
HD Set Top Box	\$8.00
DTA	\$3.99
Cable Card	\$8.00
Broadcast TV Surcharge	Varies
Sports Surcharge	\$13.26
(Applies to Digital Lite, Premier, and Digital Basic packages)	

## **Bundle Discounts:**

2 Core Services (VP, VI, IP)	-\$5.00
3 Core Services (VIP)	-\$10.00

Per month